IEEE 802.3bt-Compliant, Powered Device with
Power Telemetry and Power/Current Limit
MAX5996C
19-101124; Rev 3; 4/25
© 2025 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX5996C provides a complete interface for a
powered device (PD) to comply with the IEEE®

Power Telemetry and Power/Current Limit
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 26
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
INTELLIGENT
MPS
CONSTANT POWER/
CURRENT LIMIT
LLDP
POWER
TELEMETRY
MAX5996CATE+/
MAX5996CATE+T
-40°C to
+125°C
16 TQFN-EP Yes Yes Yes Yes
MAX5996C  IEEE 802.3bt-Compliant, Powered Device with
Power Telemetry and Power/Current Limit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/21 Release for Market Intro —
1 3/22
Updated Electrical Characteristics table; removed MAX5996A and MAX5996B from this
data sheet
All
2 3/25
Updated Electrical Characteristics table, Pin Descriptions, ADC Resolution, LSB size,